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 Stock Futures 19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 08-Apr-22 Month

Open Interest Single
19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

JASM22       Jun 2022 243,990 213,132 212,632 209,603 206,6443.69 4.03 -0.34 -8.44%48,601 %14.48 %0.24 %1.45 %1.43

GUNKULU22 Sep 2022 19,023 45,023 41,521 41,521 41,5205.83 5.86 -0.03 -0.51%42,000 %-57.75 %8.43 %0.00 %0.00

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 255,551 251,992 251,510 251,508 259,4155.87 5.90 -0.03 -0.51%12,321 %1.41 %0.19 %0.00 %-3.05

JASH23       Mar 2023 11,000 500 500 500 03.71 4.05 -0.34 -8.40%10,500 %2,100.00 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00

JASU22       Sep 2022 18,603 11,563 11,563 11,063 11,5623.70 4.04 -0.34 -8.42%7,054 %60.88 %0.00 %4.52 %-4.32

TTBU22       Sep 2022 20,461 15,461 15,961 12,891 12,8911.26 1.25 0.01 0.80%5,500 %32.34 %-3.13 %23.82 %0.00

BANPUM22X Jun 2022 32,482 32,843 33,184 33,292 33,48611.48 11.20 0.28 2.50%5,465 %-1.10 %-1.03 %-0.32 %-0.58

PLANBM22X Jun 2022 48,043 48,043 45,041 44,041 43,0417.91 7.74 0.17 2.20%4,500 %0.00 %6.67 %2.27 %2.32

TTBM22       Jun 2022 89,199 92,197 92,274 92,786 92,1421.27 1.26 0.01 0.79%4,086 %-3.25 %-0.08 %-0.55 %0.70

BANPUU22  Sep 2022 30,305 30,535 31,641 31,516 26,04611.09 10.70 0.39 3.64%3,164 %-0.75 %-3.50 %0.40 %21.00

 Stock Futures 19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 08-Apr-22 Month

* Open Interest Single
19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 255,551 251,992 251,510 251,508 259,415 5.87 5.90 -0.03 -0.5 %12,321 1.41% 0.19% 0.00% -3.05%

JASM22       Jun 2022 243,990 213,132 212,632 209,603 206,644 3.69 4.03 -0.3 -8.4 %48,601 14.48% 0.24% 1.45% 1.43%

SIRIM22      Jun 2022 161,325 161,716 161,715 162,715 162,716 1.19 1.18 0.01 0.85 %1,611 -0.24% 0.00% -0.61% 0.00%

TRUEM22    Jun 2022 156,456 156,951 156,949 158,611 168,123 4.92 4.86 0.06 1.23 %1,658 -0.32% 0.00% -1.05% -5.66%

BLANDZ22   Dec 2022 116,039 116,039 116,038 116,536 116,536 1.01 1.04 -0.03 -2.9 %0 0.00% 0.00% -0.43% 0.00%

SUPERM22  Jun 2022 110,617 110,617 110,569 110,569 111,525 0.87 0.89 -0.02 -2.3 %0 0.00% 0.04% 0.00% -0.86%

TTBM22       Jun 2022 89,199 92,197 92,274 92,786 92,142 1.27 1.26 0.01 0.79 %4,086 -3.25% -0.08% -0.55% 0.70%

BLANDM22  Jun 2022 74,580 73,499 73,929 73,429 73,427 1.02 1.04 -0.02 -1.9 %1,181 1.47% -0.58% 0.68% 0.00%

IRPCM22     Jun 2022 67,712 67,752 67,248 67,740 69,804 3.57 3.49 0.08 2.29 %1,766 -0.06% 0.75% -0.73% -2.96%

CPFM22      Jun 2022 52,600 52,378 52,180 52,178 52,135 23.67 23.85 -0.2 -0.8 %233 0.42% 0.38% 0.00% 0.08%

 Index Futures 19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 08-Apr-22Month

Open Interest 
SET50

19-Apr-22 18-Apr-22 Change
Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50J22  Apr 2022 292 303 330 298 276991.10 990.10 1 0.1 % -3.63 % -8.18% 10.74% 7.97 %

S50K22  May 2022 146 120 130 109 106990.60 990.20 0.4 0.04 % 21.67 % -7.69% 19.27% 2.83 %

S50M22 Jun 2022 346,767 341,696 337,348 340,501 336,893989.30 988.50 0.8 0.08 % 1.48 % 1.29% -0.93% 1.07 %

S50U22  Sep 2022 29,601 29,161 29,233 29,361 29,201983.60 982.90 0.7 0.07 % 1.51 % -0.25% -0.44% 0.55 %

S50Z22  Dec 2022 13,475 13,359 13,513 13,469 13,452981.90 981.10 0.8 0.08 % 0.87 % -1.14% 0.33% 0.13 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 2,438 2,405 2,196 2,160 1,951978.70 977.90 0.8 0.08 % 1.37 % 9.52% 1.67% 10.71 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

TQM       44.00 3.25 7.98
KEX       21.80 1.00 4.81
ESSO     8.35 0.35 4.38
SPRC     9.95 0.40 4.19
THANI    4.36 0.16 3.81
MAJOR   20.00 0.70 3.63
BANPU   11.60 0.40 3.57
PSL        17.50 0.60 3.55
TOP       53.75 1.75 3.37
COM7     42.75 1.25 3.01

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

JAS        3.68 -0.30 -7.54
ADVANC 215.00 -6.00 -2.71
STGT     25.00 -0.50 -1.96
INTUCH  71.25 -1.25 -1.72
ERW      3.56 -0.04 -1.11
BLAND   1.00 -0.01 -0.99
BCH       22.40 -0.20 -0.88
GUNKUL 5.90 -0.05 -0.84
BGRIM   32.50 -0.25 -0.76
KTB       13.30 -0.10 -0.75
STEC     13.30 -0.10 -0.75

SET50 Index Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
19/04/2022 30,295 22,013 8,28251,638 62,345 -10,707 69,921 67,496 2,425 151,854 392,719

Precious Metal Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
19/04/2022 4,423 7,231 -2,80810,826 15,279 -4,453 20,139 12,878 7,261 35,388 46,503

Currency Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
19/04/2022 8,247 2,727 5,52021 39 -18 9,640 15,142 -5,502 17,908 165,686
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